ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Ventilating Fans

Cyclone - CBPD : CBPD3S100

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Lighting:

Number of Speeds:
Airflow 1 (cfm):

Airflow 2 (cfm):

Airflow 3 (cfm):

Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in.

w.g.:

Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 2 (cfm/Watt):
Efficacy 3 (cfm/Watt):
Sound Level (sones):

Bathroom and Utility Room Sound Level
(sones) at 0.25 in. w.g.:

3550128
Cyclone
CBPD
CBPD3S100
Bathroom/Utility Room
No

3 or more
100.0

80

50

84.7

13.2
15.8
17.0
0.3-0.9
0.0

Duct Size: 4.00 inch diameter
Date Available On Market: 2023-07-31
Markets: Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient: Yes
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