

## Cyclone - CBPD : CBPD3S100

0 10 11	
Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3550128
Brand Name:	Cyclone
Model Name:	CBPD
Model Number:	CBPD3S100
Туре:	Bathroom/Utility Room
Lighting:	No
Number of Speeds:	3 or more
Airflow 1 (cfm):	100.0
Airflow 2 (cfm):	80
Airflow 3 (cfm):	50
Bathroom and Utility Room Airflow at 0.25 in. w.g.:	84.7
Efficacy 1 (cfm/Watt):	13.2
Efficacy 2 (cfm/Watt):	15.8
Efficacy 3 (cfm/Watt):	17.0
Sound Level (sones):	0.3 - 0.9
Bathroom and Utility Room Sound Level (sones) at 0.25 in. w.g.:	0.0
Duct Size:	4.00 inch diameter
Date Available On Market:	2023-07-31
Markets:	Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	Yes

**Captured On:** 05/21/2025